 LED Ceiling light
EAS-CL250-12
Energy Automation Systems UK Ltd,
2nd Floor, 145-157 St.John Street, London EC1V 4PY U.K.
+44(0)8708507669 www.easiuk.co.uk info@easiuk.co.uk
Energy Automation Systems Ireland
Unit 18, Doora Business Park, Quin Road, Ennis, Co.Clare, IRELAND
+353(0)656841722 www.easisave.ie info@easisave.ie

+44(0)8708507669 www.easiuk.co.uk info@easiuk.co.uk
Energy Automation Systems Ireland
Unit 18, Doora Business Park, Quin Road, Ennis, Co.Clare, IRELAND
+353(0)656841722 www.easisave.ie info@easisave.ie
EASi ME Trading LLC
111F Ibn Battuta Gate, P.O.Box 390645, Dubai, UAE
+971 4 361 7021 www.easiuk.co.uk info@easiuk.co.uk
2 of 6
Technical Specifications
Model Voltage Power Power
Factor
Lumen
(±5%)
Beam
angle CCT Lifespan CRI Dimmable Dimension
EAS-CL250-1230 AC100-240V 12W ≥0.9 996 120o 3000K 40000h ≥80 No Ø250*48mm
EAS-CL250-1240 AC100-240V 12W ≥0.9 1056 120o 4000K 40000h ≥80 No Ø250*48mm
EAS-CL250-1250 AC100-240V 12W ≥0.9 1068 120o 5000K 40000h ≥80 No Ø250*48mm
EAS-CL250-1257 AC100-240V 12W ≥0.9 1020 120o 5700K 40000h ≥80 No Ø250*48mm
EAS-CL250-1230-D AC230V 12W ≥0.9 996 120o 3000K 40000h ≥80 Yes Ø250*48mm
EAS-CL250-1240-D AC230V 12W ≥0.9 1056 120o 4000K 40000h ≥80 Yes Ø250*48mm
EAS-CL250-1250-D AC230V 12W ≥0.9 1068 120o 5000K 40000h ≥80 Yes Ø250*48mm
EAS-CL250-1257-D AC230V 12W ≥0.9 1020 120o 5700K 40000h ≥80 Yes Ø250*48mm
Fixture Compatibility
Rated
Wattage
Electrical